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The Puranas are the Atman of India. There is no Mythology in the 

Puranas but there is Sattyalogy. Till date the Puranic texts have been 

ridiculed. But in reality, if we study the Puranic texts without prejudice, 

we will find that we can get the reference of most of the history more 

than 31000 years BC. We get evidence of the glorious heritage of 

ancient Indian rich knowledge, tradition, philosophy, science and 

technology, culture, literature, art etc. from the Puranas. In each of 

the Puranas, there has been a detailed discussion about the creation 

of the universe, the various dynasties, the time count and the end 

(destruction) of the universe. The main function of the Puranas is that 

the flow of very deep Vedic knowledge through the Puranas should 

reach every person of the whole society. This unprecedented work 

has been done by the Puranas. The Puranas have done the work of 

increasing the comprehension, understanding and pleasure capacity 

of the entire society. That's why listening to Puranas for two to four 

months in a year was a unique tradition in India. Every Indian has to 

know, understand and get knowledge of Puranas. 

 

 List of Registered Students: 

Study of Puranas 
No Name WhatsApp Email City 

1 Naishal Shashikant Topiwala 9979421210 naishaltopiwala@gmail.com Pune 

2 Kunalsinh Kishorsinh Chauhan 9173394727 kunalchauhan.dr@gmail.com Ahmedabad 

3 Arvind Singhal 9823249999 arvind.singhal@outlook.com Pune 

4 Geetanjali Lokhande 8928560669 geetanjalilokhande09@gmail.com Pune 

5 Timple Sughandh 9967659081 tsughandh@gmail.com Mumbai 

6 Samarpita Bhattacharjee 9711647850 samarpita.du09@gmail.com New Delhi 

7 Renu Kartikeya sharma 9099936331 Renukartikeyasharma@gmail.com Gandhinagar 

8 JOSHI TEJAS PRAKASHCHANDRA 9662017632 tjs_joshi@yahoo.com VADODARA 

9 Shridhar Hemant Risbud 9822093173 shrisbud@gmail.com Solapur 

10 VRUSHTI APURVA SHAH 8849604677 vrushti.2763@gmail.com Ahmedabad 

11 

KALPESHBHAI VINODCHANDRA 
RAVAL 

9898879657 Kalpesh250399@gmail.com Bhavnagar 

12 NISARG PRASHANTKUMAR ACHARYA 
9099922781 nisargpacharya@gmail.com Bhavnagar 



13 Samruddhi Rajan Joshi 9909956694 samruddhi.193@gmail.com Vapi 

14 Srabonita Chakrabarti 9967399767 srabonita.mukherjeebu@gmail.com Mumbai 

15 Gian singh 9357677269 advgiansinghh@gmail.com Kapurthala 

16 Anupama Upadhyay 9935778037 anuneelpranshu@gmail.com Delhi 

17 Kinshuk Adhikary 9810098244 kinshuk.adhikary@gmail.com New Delhi 

18 Adwait Shashank Manohar 9822716980 adwaitmanohar@gmail.com Nagpur 

19 Kavita Srivastava 9554518660 K.srivastava99@gmail.com Pune 

20 Arun Kumar Suhag 9660750378 arunsuhag75@gmail.com Bhiwadi 

21 Bharati M Rane 9930402552 rane.bhar@gmail.com Thane 

22 Smita B P 7349721052 smitadineshvidyaa2016@gmail.com Bengaluru 

23 Ami Hitarth Shah 9824150404 ami11_9@yahoo.co.in Surat 

24 Juhi Jatin Makwana 9377363974 juhi0289@gmail.com Vapi 

25 JITENDRASINH BHALSINH SOLANKI 9724348298 jitendrasinh.bhalsinh.solanki@gmail.com Kuwait 

26 Rajesh Seth 9452863405 rskakkar@gmail.com Ahmedabad 

27 AJAYSINH K BARAD 9537333153 barad_ajaysinh@yahoo.co.in AHMEDABAD 

28 Madhav kalidas mehta 7984278005 madhav.mehta04@gmail.com Dekavada 

29 Dr Asmi Alpesh Pandya 9825257577 asmipandya@yahoo.co.in Rajkot 

30 Hardipsinh Mahavirsinh Jadeja 9725375834 hardipsinh.jadeja@gmail.com Gondal 

31 PARASKUMAR B RAVAL 9429525572 MPRAVAL999@GMAIL.COM AHMEDABAD 

32 Kishore Kumar 9811147422 kk2801@gmail.com Ghaziabad 

33 Kumudben. V. Bhatt 9712321025 Kumud.v.bhatt@gmail.com Anand 

34 Tulsi Yogeshbhai Vachhani 9898790168 tulsi.vachhani09@gmail.com Ahmedabad 

35 DIVAN SHANTILAL SAPARIYA 9898009307 SAPARIYADIWAN@LIVE.IN RAJKOT 

36 Chinku Ajay Mundhra 8955720741 kavyaamundhra@gmail.com Surat 

37 Bhavika Dedhia 7988507477 bhavi8283@gmail.com Bhuj 

38 Joshi Rushabh Rameshchandra 9727513206 rj24445@gmail.com Vadodara 

39 NIMISHA BAVCHANDBHAI DESAI 8141634119 nimishadesai1510@gmail.com AHMEDABAD 

40 Bhoomi Sanghvi 8780879886 bhoomi.sanghvi@gmail.com Bhavnagar 

41 Vipin handa 9999577995 Vipin.rhythm@gmail.com Delhi 

42 Shreya Shukla 9825550779 Shreya.shukla0190@gmail.com Ahmedabad 

43 Additi Bhardwaj 9711181080 badditi@gmail.com Mumbai 

44 Sameer JOSHI 9822750106 samvjos@gmail.com Pune 

45 Susmita Tripathi 7987728522 susmitatripathi5@gmail.com Bhopal 

46 Geeta Chauhan 8860971629 gcrgeetachauhan3791@gmail.com Agra 

47 Nidhi 9810987418 nidhi.bisariaa@gmail.com Delhi 

48 Bhanumati Shah 9879590003 shahshruti269@gmail.com Surat 

49 Umesh Galande 9822044286 umeshg@therouterschool.com Pune 

50 Abhilasha sharma 9873902017 iabhilashasharma@gmail.com   

51 Rahul sahu 9980809118 rahulsahutraining@gmail.com   

52 Ketaki A Surve 9960539788 ketakisurve2001@gmail.com   

53 Jatin Kedia 9820487233 jatin.kedia82@gmail.com Dehradun 

54 Gaurang kiran raval 7874363908 Gaurangraval74.Gr@gmail.com Mumbai 

55 Manmohan kaushik 6200534869 mkkaushikdon053@gmail.com Pune 



56 Dr. Sanjeev Shelar 9850004550 tablashelar@gmail.com Pune 

57 BRIJESH MEHTA 8460720812 brijesh20000@gmail.com   

58 Rajit Narayan No number rna_01978@yahoo.co.in Valsad 

59 Anjali Singhal 9891791212 casinghalanjali@gmail.com Sitamarhi 

60 NAVEEN KUMAR 9431312018 naveenhs18@gmail.com Nashik 

61 Aishwarya B 7798426172 melodiousaishwarya7@gmail.com Vadodara 

62 Sarika drolia 8004367630 Sarikavns@gmail.con Varanasi 

63 Samvedna Patidar 8130112350 patidarsamvedna@gmail.com GANDHINAGAR 

64 Bansari Parikh 7043021396 bansari.parikh2@gmail.com AHMEDABAD 

65 

KHATRI CHAITANYAKUMAR 
PRAVINCHANDRA 

9409538747 khatri.chaitanya81192@gmail.com Vadodara 

66 Dr.Bina A. Shah 9426984871 binashah62@yahoo.com VADODARA 

67 GRISHMA RAJESH SHAH 9724334013 rajesh.shah_2014@yahoo.com Vadodara 

68 Patel Ankurbhai Prafulbhai 7202010613 ankurpatelspcp@gmail.com Anand 

69 

SHUKLA BRIJESHKUMAR 
SHAILESHKUMAR 

9537573934 brijesh400shukal@gmail.com 
Chaklashi-

387315 

70 Ashish Jani 9925898447 janiaashish.aj001@gmail.com Surat 
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